Scanning range
up to 60 mm
Through-beam mode
C  U V
KTL 5G-2/KTL 5W-2 Contrast scanners
Scanning distance
up to 15 mm
Proximity mode

10) See page 1097
11) See page 1093
Order information
Preferred type *)
KTL 5G-2P11
Order no.
1 016 294
KTL 5G-2P51 1 016 950
KTL 5G-2N11 1 016 295
KTL 5W-2P16 1 026 006
KTL 5W-2P23 1 019 551
KTL 5G-2N51 1 016 951
KTL 5W-2N13 1 019 661
Fibre-optic cable LBST 32900
Fibre-optic cable LBSR 32900
Fibre-optic cable OCSL